

SLP(C)No. 7245-7249 OF 2004
ITEM No.35

Court No. 4

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7245-7249/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2004 in WP 1435, 1436, 1437,
1438, 1439/02, of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

B. PRABHAKAR RAO

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned by four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen) (Prem Parkash)
Court Master Court Master