

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.1-5 in CIVIL APPEAL Nos.299-303 OF 2005

B.PRABHAKAR RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 17/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

Mrs. Neelam Kalsi,Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Narayan Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up two weeks hence.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHAR

DWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER